
1st 5.428 1ST 15 13TH 53

2nd 5.922 2ND 16 14TH 57

3rd 6.032 3RD 23 15TH 59

4th 6.671 4TH 26 16th 60

5th 6.779 5TH 27 17th 64

6TH 28 18th 67

7TH 33 19th 76

1st 144 8TH 34 20th ###

2nd 144 9TH 38 21st ###

3rd 142.5 10TH 42 22nd ###

4th 142 11th 44 23rd ###

5th 141.5 12th 48 24th ###

overall
2 gun

Competitor IBS points overall

101 Al Benarroch Y 7.079 7.913 7.496 9 46.5 94 140.5 6 5 13 10 4 6 33 7

102 Ronnie Milford Y 5.961 8.042 7.001 6 40 95.5 135.5 9 2 10 17 5 2 34 8

103 Lew Loyd Y 7.540 7.821 7.680 10 48 94.5 142.5 3 7 14 6 2 4 26 4

104 Glenn Hiett Y 3.959 7.884 5.922 2 48.5 93 141.5 5 2 4 2 3 7 16 2

105 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

106 Stevie Salter Y 3.616 7.241 5.428 1 45.5 92.5 138 7 4 2 12 1 8 23 3

107 Lowell Yawn Y 8.473 15.123 11.798 16 47 84 131 14 0 16 8 19 17 60 16

108 Mike Wilson Y 3.838 8.227 6.032 3 49.5 94.5 144 1 6 3 1 6 5 15 1

109 Tony Parker Y 8.684 13.157 10.921 14 47.5 90 137.5 8 4 17 7 16 13 53 13

110 Scott Spelbring Y 6.342 10.998 8.670 11 48 96 144 2 4 11 4 12 1 28 6

111 Tom Kosar Y 7.604 13.584 10.594 13 45 87.5 132.5 11 0 15 13 17 14 59 15

112 Bob Rosenstein Y 4.460 9.930 7.195 8 38.5 92 130.5 15 1 6 20 9 9 44 11

113 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

114 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

115 James  Graham Y 11.148 19.316 15.232 19 39 83 122 19 1 19 18 20 19 76 19

201 John Gaul Y 9.906 12.778 11.342 15 44.5 82.5 127 18 1 18 14 15 20 67 18

202 Jason Shiver Y 3.966 14.310 9.138 12 48.5 84 132.5 10 4 5 3 18 16 42 10

203 Kevin McGowen Y 4.524 9.684 7.104 7 43.5 83.5 127 17 2 7 15 8 18 48 12

204 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

205 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

206 Rustam Bikulov Y 16.920 12.397 14.658 18 39 90.5 129.5 16 3 20 19 14 11 64 17

207 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

208 Blake Wilson Y 2.755 10.588 6.671 4 46 85.5 131.5 12 1 1 11 11 15 38 9

209 James Kimberly Y 4.685 8.873 6.779 5 46.5 95.5 142 4 3 8 9 7 3 27 5

210 Tom Hutcheson Y 16.943 10.491 13.717 17 41 90.5 131.5 13 4 21 16 10 10 57 14

211 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

212 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

213 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

214 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

215 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

Bob Rosenstein

Kevin McGowen

R
EL

A
Y

 #
1

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

Al Benarroch

IBS 1000 YARD MATCH #5
RED WHITE AND BLUE TENNILLE GA

Two Gun Overall Results

 FREEDOM WEEKEND 7/1/2023

Two gun group agg

Lew Loyd

James Kimberly

Glenn Hiett

Mike Wilson

R
EL

A
Y

 #
2

Tony Parker
Tom Hutcheson

Tom Kosar

Lowell Yawn

Rustam Bikulov

John Gaul

James  Graham

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Stevie Salter

Glenn Hiett

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rank

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

Mike Wilson
Glenn Hiett

Stevie Salter

Lew Loyd

James Kimberly

Scott Spelbring

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR
LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG

LG 

score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

HG 

score

Ronnie Milford

Blake Wilson

Jason Shiver

Blake Wilson

James Kimberly

Mike Wilson

Scott Spelbring

Two gun score agg



1ST 4 1ST 2.755 1ST 4

X 2nd 3.616 2ND 6

1ST 4 3rd 3.838 3RD 8 14

2ND 2 4th 3.959 4TH 12 8

3RD 3 5th 3.966 5TH 14 0

4TH 3 6th 4.460 6TH 15 0

5TH 1 7th 4.524 7TH 17 0

6TH 2 8th 4.685 8TH 17 0

7TH 0 9th 5.671 9TH 20 0

8TH 0 10th 5.961 10TH 22 0

11th 23 0

X 12th 24 0

1ST 50.00 2 1ST 48 2.517 13th 24

2ND 50.00 3 2nd 43 2.632 14th 26

3RD 50.00 3 3rd 39 2.805 15th 27 22

IBS Score X Group S RANK G RANK Score X Group S RANK G RANK T1-S T1-G T2-S T2-G AGG-S AGG-G

Y 101 47 1 5.868 5 8 46 2 8.289 8 9 47 10 3 7.079 13 23 11 0.000

Y 102 41 9.116 13 13 39 2.805 11 1 40 17 0 5.961 10 27 15 0.300 0.300

Y 103 48 4.887 4 4 48 2 10.193 5 11 48 6 2 7.540 14 20 9 0.000

Y 104 47 5.083 6 5 50 2 2.835 2 2 49 2 2 3.959 4 6 2 0.000

Y 105 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 106 43 2.632 11 1 48 1 4.599 6 4 46 12 1 3.616 2 14 5 0.300 0.300

Y 107 49 5.266 2 7 45 11.679 10 12 47 8 0 8.473 16 24 12 0.000

Y 108 49 1 4.742 1 3 50 3 2.933 1 3 50 1 4 3.838 3 4 1 0.300 0.300 0.660 1.260

Y 109 46 8.964 8 12 49 8.404 4 10 48 7 0 8.684 17 24 13 0.000

Y 110 46 1 6.915 7 10 50 2 5.769 3 6 48 4 3 6.342 11 15 6 0.000

Y 111 44 8.891 10 11 46 6.316 9 7 45 13 0 7.604 15 28 16 0.000

Y 112 45 4.051 9 2 32 4.869 13 5 39 20 0 4.460 6 26 14 0.000

N 113 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 114 48 1 6.568 3 9 48 6.784 7 8 48 5 1 6.676 12 17 8 0.000

Y 115 43 5.138 12 6 35 17.157 12 13 39 18 0 11.148 19 37 19 0.000

Y 201 42 8.739 5 6 47 11.073 2 7 45 14 0 9.906 18 32 18 0.200 0.200

Y 202 47 5.053 3 4 50 3 2.878 1 1 49 3 3 3.966 5 8 3 0.200 0.200

Y 203 43 4.142 4 3 44 4.905 5 4 44 15 0 4.524 7 22 10 0.000

Y 204 33 6.918 8 5 36 4.424 8 3 35 21 0 5.671 9 30 17 0.000

N 205 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 206 40 24.142 7 8 38 9.698 7 6 39 19 0 16.920 20 39 21 0.000

N 207 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 208 48 2.517 2 1 44 2.993 4 2 46 11 0 2.755 1 12 4 0.200 0.660 0.860

Y 209 48 1 4.001 1 2 45 5.368 3 5 47 9 1 4.685 8 17 7 0.200 0.200

Y 210 40 19.871 6 7 42 1 14.015 6 8 41 16 1 16.943 21 37 20 0.000

N 211 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 212 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 213 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 214 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 215 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

49.50

49.50

48.50

48.50

48.00

48.00

48.00

47.50

47.00

2.835

2.878

2.933

LIGHT GUN BEST SINGLE TARGET SCORE

Blake Wilson

Stevie Salter

Mike Wilson

Glenn Hiett

Jason Shiver

Bob Rosenstein

Kevin McGowen

X 
TOTAL

R
EL

A
Y

 1
R

EL
A

Y
 2  

Blake Wilson

James Kimberly

Tom Hutcheson

 

Jason Shiver

Kevin McGowen

Rick Umberger

 

Rustam Bikulov

 

 

 

 

OVERALL 

PLACE

Bob Rosenstein

 

Competitor

Art Lovering

James  Graham

John Gaul

Lowell Yawn

Mike Wilson

Tony Parker

Scott Spelbring

Tom Kosar

TARGET 1 TARGET 2

Ronnie Milford

Lew Loyd

Glenn Hiett

0

Stevie Salter

Al Benarroch

RELAY- 

BENCH

IBS 1000 YARD MATCH #5

 FREEDOM WEEKEND 7/1/2023

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

RED WHITE AND BLUE TENNILLE GA

Mike Wilson

Mike Wilson relay 1

Mike Wilson

LIGHT GUN OVERALL

Glenn Hiett

Jason Shiver

# of LG IBS 

shooters this 

matchLIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG POINTS WINNER LIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

Mike Wilson

Glenn Hiett

Jason Shiver

Scott Spelbring

Art Lovering

Lew Loyd

Tony Parker

Lowell Yawn

Ronnie Milford

James Kimberly

Rick Umberger

Ronnie Milford

LIGHT GUN BEST SINGLE TARGET GROUP

Blake Wilson

Stevie Salter

Glenn Hiett

Jason Shiver

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

relay 2

relay 3

relay 4

relay 5

Blake Wilson

Stevie Salter

Scott Spelbring

James Kimberly

Art Lovering

Lew Loyd

Kevin McGowen

Al Benarroch

Lowell Yawn

Tony Parker

Bob Rosenstein

Ronnie Milford

relay 6

relay 7

relay 8

relay 9

Light 

Gun 

Total

relay 10

total LG

IBS SOY POINTS



1ST 1 1ST 7.241 1ST 6

X 2nd 7.821 2ND 7

1ST 1 3rd 7.884 3RD 9 13

2ND 2 4th 7.913 4TH 10 8

3RD 2 5th 8.042 5TH 10 0

4TH 5 6th 8.227 6TH 10 0

5TH 2 7th 8.873 7TH 11 0

6TH 2 8th 9.684 8TH 13 0

7TH 0 9th 9.930 9TH 18 0

8TH 3 10th 10.491 10TH 20 0

11th 25 0

X 12th 25 0

1ST 98.00 3 1ST 94.00 5.676 13th 26

2ND 97.00 4 2nd 87.00 6.231 14th 26

3RD 97.00 1 3rd 92.00 6.517 15th 29 21

IBS Score X Group S RANK G RANK Score X Group S RANK G RANK T1-S T1-G T2-S T2-G AGG-S AGG-G

Y 101 96 2 9.262 3 6 92 6.563 9 2 94 6 2 7.913 4 10 5 0.000

Y 102 94 5.676 7 1 97 2 10.408 2 8 96 2 2 8.042 5 7 2 0.300 0.300

Y 103 97 4 9.124 1 5 92 1 6.517 8 1 95 4 5 7.821 2 6 1 0.300 0.300 0.600

Y 104 90 6.576 8 3 96 9.192 5 5 93 7 0 7.884 3 10 4 0.000

Y 105 84 13.720 11 11 96 2 10.987 4 9 90 12 2 12.354 13 25 11 0.000

Y 106 87 6.231 9 2 98 3 8.250 1 4 93 8 3 7.241 1 9 3 0.300 0.630 0.930

Y 107 83 18.431 12 13 85 11.814 12 10 84 17 0 15.123 19 36 19 0.000

Y 108 96 2 8.947 2 4 93 7.507 7 3 95 5 2 8.227 6 11 7 0.000

Y 109 95 2 10.677 4 8 85 2 15.637 11 12 90 13 4 13.157 16 29 15 0.000

Y 110 95 12.422 5 10 97 1 9.573 3 7 96 1 1 10.998 12 13 8 0.630 0.630

Y 111 81 12.143 13 9 94 15.024 6 11 88 14 0 13.584 17 31 16 0.000

Y 112 94 1 10.583 6 7 90 9.276 10 6 92 9 1 9.930 9 18 9 0.000

N 113 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 114 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 115 86 1 17.333 10 12 80 21.299 13 13 83 19 1 19.316 20 39 20 0.000

Y 201 89 1 12.620 2 4 76 12.935 7 7 83 20 1 12.778 15 35 18 0.000

Y 202 75 1 15.746 6 7 93 12.873 5 6 84 16 1 14.310 18 34 17 0.000

Y 203 74 10.626 7 2 93 2 8.741 4 3 84 18 2 9.684 8 26 13 0.000

Y 204 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 205 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 206 86 1 14.396 4 6 95 2 10.397 2 4 91 11 3 12.397 14 25 12 0.200 0.200

N 207 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 208 80 8.840 5 1 91 1 12.335 6 5 86 15 1 10.588 11 26 14 0.200 0.200

Y 209 96 10.840 1 3 95 2 6.905 1 1 96 3 2 8.873 7 10 6 0.200 0.200 0.400

Y 210 88 12.788 3 5 93 3 8.193 3 2 91 10 3 10.491 10 20 10 0.000

N 211 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 212 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 213 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 214 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 215 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

R
EL

A
Y

 1
R

EL
A

Y
 2

9.573 Lew Loyd Tony Parker total HG

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 IBS SOY POINTS Heavy 

Gun 

Total

Ronnie Milford Kevin McGowen

9.124 Stevie Salter Blake Wilson

Stevie Salter

Lew Loyd

relay 7

92.50 Tom Hutcheson Tom Hutcheson relay 8

Bill Shaver relay 9

HEAVY GUN BEST SINGLE TARGET SCORE HEAVY GUN BEST SINGLE TARGET GROUP Rustam Bikulov relay 10

relay 4

94.50 James Kimberly Mike Wilson relay 5

94.00 Kevin McGowen Scott Spelbring relay 6

relay 1

95.50 Al Benarroch Glenn Hiett relay 2

95.50 Ronnie Milford Al Benarroch relay 3

IBS 1000 YARD MATCH #5

RED WHITE AND BLUE TENNILLE GA
 FREEDOM WEEKEND 7/1/2023

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG HEAVY GUN OVERALL # of HG IBS 

shooters this 

match

96.00 Stevie Salter Lew Loyd

Lew Loyd Ronnie MilfordHEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG POINTS WINNER

 

Rustam Bikulov

 

Blake Wilson

James Kimberly

Tom Hutcheson

John Gaul

Jason Shiver

Kevin McGowen

0

 

 

 

 

 

Tom Kosar

Bob Rosenstein

 

0

James  Graham

Stevie Salter

Lowell Yawn

Mike Wilson

Tony Parker

Scott Spelbring

Glenn Hiett

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Bill Shaver

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

X 
TOTAL

Scott Spelbring

Stevie Salter

OVERALL 

PLACE

Glenn Hiett

Scott Spelbring

Al Benarroch

Ronnie Milford

Lew Loyd

Scott Spelbring

Ronnie Milford

James Kimberly

Lew Loyd

Mike Wilson

Al Benarroch

96.00 Glenn Hiett Stevie Salter

94.50 Mike Wilson James Kimberly

93.00 Bob Rosenstein Bob Rosenstein

8.250



X

1ST 47.50 1 1ST 6.417 1ST 3

2ND 44.50 1 2nd 6.531 2ND 6

3RD 44.50 1 3rd 6.539 3RD 6

4TH 42.50 2 4th 7.547 4TH 8

5TH 42.00 0 5th 7.653 5TH 9

6TH 40.00 0 6th 10.716 6TH 10

7TH #N/A #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A

8TH #N/A #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A

9TH #N/A #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A

11th #N/A #N/A 11th #N/A 11th #N/A

12th #N/A #N/A 12th #N/A 12th #N/A

13th #N/A #N/A 13th #N/A 13th #N/A

14th #N/A #N/A 14th #N/A 14th #N/A

15th #N/A #N/A 15th #N/A 15th #N/A

Score X Group S RANK G RANK Score X Group S RANK G RANK

101 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

102 37 9.084 6 6 43 3.978 7 1 40.00 6 0 6.531 2 8 4

103 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

104 50 1 5.476 1 2 39 7.357 4 4 44.50 2 1 6.417 1 3 1

105 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

106 41 8.889 5 5 43 6.205 6 2 42.00 5 0 7.547 4 9 5

107 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

108 49 1 4.873 2 1 40 8.204 2 6 44.50 3 1 6.539 3 6 2

109 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

110 47 1 7.485 4 4 48 7.821 3 5 47.50 1 1 7.653 5 6 3

111 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

112 48 2 6.584 3 3 37 14.847 1 7 42.50 4 2 10.716 6 10 6

113 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

114 DQ DQ DQ DQ 33 7.254 5 3 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

115 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Art Lovering Tac

Mike McBurnett Fact

Rustam Bikulov

Bill Shaver Tac

Ronnie Milford Tac

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

#N/A

#N/A

TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG

Ronnie Milford Tac

Bill Shaver Tac

Scott Spelbring Tac

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

Tony Parker Tac Tony Parker Tac

Bill Shaver Tac Mike McBurnett Fact

Scott Spelbring Tac Art Lovering Tac

Mike McBurnett Fact Bill Shaver Tac

Ronnie Milford Tac

Ronnie Milford Tac Scott Spelbring Tac

TACTICAL GUN OVERALL

Art Lovering Tac

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG

IBS 1000 YARD MATCH #5

RED WHITE AND BLUE TENNILLE GA
 FREEDOM WEEKEND 7/1/2023

Tony Parker Tac

Scott Spelbring Tac

R
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A
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OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH
ROOKIE, FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

#N/A

X 
TOTAL

GROUP 

AGG

R
EL

A
Y

 1

Tony Parker Tac

Art Lovering Tac

Mike McBurnett Fact

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Competitor

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A



1st 5.578 1ST 10 13TH 50

2nd 5.749 2ND 15 14TH 51

3rd 5.869 3RD 19 15TH 52

4th 7.068 4TH 22 16th 61

5th 7.207 5TH 24 17th ###

6TH 31 18th ###

7TH 34 19th ###

1st 145.5 8TH 35 20th ###

2nd 141.5 9TH 42 21st ###

3rd 141 10TH 45 22nd ###

4th 134 11th 45 23rd ###

5th 133 12th 49 24th ###

overall
2 gun

Competitor IBS points overall

101 Ronnie Milford Y 7.503 6.911 7.207 5 46 95 141 3 3 10 7 4 3 24 5

102 Al Benarroch Y 11.378 8.748 10.063 10 45 76.5 121.5 13 1 16 10 6 13 45 10

103 Lew Loyd Y 5.030 6.127 5.578 1 49 79 128 7 2 3 1 1 10 15 2

104 Glenn Heitt Y 5.052 6.447 5.749 2 48 97.5 145.5 1 7 4 3 2 1 10 1

105 0 Y DQ 8.896 DQ DQ DQ 91.5 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 7 4 DQ DQ

106 Stevie Salter Y 4.986 6.753 5.869 3 45.5 87.5 133 5 0 2 8 3 6 19 3

107 Mike Wilson Y 6.090 8.046 7.068 4 45 96.5 141.5 2 6 6 9 5 2 22 4

108 Tony Parker Y 9.821 12.397 11.109 14 42 81.5 123.5 9 0 15 14 13 9 51 14

109 Lowell Yawn Y 8.621 12.352 10.486 12 47 75 122 12 0 13 4 12 16 45 11

110 James Kimberly Y 7.593 17.786 12.689 15 40 82.5 122.5 10 0 11 16 17 8 52 15

111 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

112 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

113 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

114 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

115 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

201 Scott Spelbring Y 6.433 11.881 9.157 8 48.5 76.5 125 8 2 7 2 11 14 34 7

202 Thomas Kosar Y 6.901 14.140 10.521 13 44.5 86.5 131 6 1 8 12 15 7 42 9

203 Bob Rosenstein Y 6.963 9.363 8.163 7 44 90 134 4 0 9 13 8 5 35 8

204 Rick Umberger N 5.465 DQ DQ DQ 44.5 DQ DQ DQ 3 5 11 DQ DQ DQ DQ

205 John Gaul Y 9.602 10.356 9.979 9 41.5 78 119.5 14 1 14 15 9 12 50 13

206 Jason Shiver Y 7.962 12.768 10.365 11 46.5 63.5 110 16 2 12 6 14 17 49 12

207 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

208 Blake Wilson Y 4.136 11.512 7.824 6 46.5 75.5 122 11 1 1 5 10 15 31 6

209 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

210 Rustam Bikulov Y 18.254 16.324 17.289 16 38.5 78.5 117 15 0 17 17 16 11 61 16

211 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

212 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

213 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

214 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

215 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

Bob Rosenstein

Thomas Kosar

Al Benarroch

Mike Wilson

Ronnie Milford

Glenn Heitt

Mike Wilson

Two gun score agg

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG

LG 

score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

HG 

score

Lew Loyd

Glenn Heitt

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rank

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

Glenn Heitt
Lew Loyd

Stevie Salter

Mike Wilson

Ronnie Milford

Blake Wilson

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR
LG 

GROUP

R
EL

A
Y

 #
2

John Gaul
Tony Parker

James Kimberly

Rustam Bikulov

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Lowell Yawn

Jason Shiver

R
EL

A
Y

 #
1

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

Scott Spelbring

IBS 1000 YARD MATCH #6
RED WHITE AND BLUE TENNILLE GA

Two Gun Overall Results

 FREEDOM WEEKEND 7/1/2023

Two gun group agg

Ronnie Milford

Bob Rosenstein

Stevie Salter

Stevie Salter



1ST 2 1ST 4.136 1ST 4

X 2nd 4.986 2ND 6

1ST 2 3rd 5.030 3RD 7 10

2ND 2 4th 5.052 4TH 9 8

3RD 1 5th 5.465 5TH 10 0

4TH 0 6th 6.090 6TH 15 0

5TH 1 7th 6.433 7TH 16 0

6TH 1 8th 6.901 8TH 17 0

7TH 1 9th 6.963 9TH 17 0

8TH 0 10th 7.503 10TH 18 0

11th 20 0

X 12th 22 0

1ST 50.00 3 1ST 45 2.092 13th 26

2ND 49.00 1 2nd 49 4.407 14th 27

3RD 49.00 0 3rd 44 4.497 15th 29 18

IBS Score X Group S RANK G RANK Score X Group S RANK G RANK T1-S T1-G T2-S T2-G AGG-S AGG-G

Y 101 48 1 6.206 3 4 44 8.800 7 8 46 7 1 7.503 10 17 8 0.000

Y 102 44 11.675 8 8 46 11.080 5 9 45 10 0 11.378 16 26 13 0.000

Y 103 49 1 4.407 1 1 49 1 5.653 1 4 49 1 2 5.030 3 4 1 0.250 0.250 0.540 1.040

Y 104 47 1 5.064 4 3 49 5.039 2 3 48 3 1 5.052 4 7 3 0.000

Y 105 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 106 49 5.001 2 2 42 4.970 8 2 46 8 0 4.986 2 10 5 0.250 0.250

Y 107 46 1 7.682 6 5 44 4.497 6 1 45 9 1 6.090 6 15 6 0.250 0.250

Y 108 45 11.824 7 9 39 7.818 9 6 42 14 0 9.821 15 29 16 0.000

Y 109 47 8.924 5 7 47 8.318 4 7 47 4 0 8.621 13 17 9 0.000

Y 110 33 8.285 9 6 47 6.901 3 5 40 16 0 7.593 11 27 14 0.000

N 111 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 112 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 113 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 114 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 115 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 201 48 1 6.513 1 5 49 1 6.353 2 4 49 2 2 6.433 7 9 4 0.200 0.200 0.400

Y 202 45 6.201 4 3 44 1 7.601 6 5 45 12 1 6.901 8 20 11 0.000

Y 203 43 8.398 5 6 45 5.528 5 2 44 13 0 6.963 9 22 12 0.000

Y 204 39 6.239 8 4 50 3 4.690 1 1 45 11 3 5.465 5 16 7 0.200 0.200

Y 205 42 11.259 6 7 41 7.944 7 6 42 15 0 9.602 14 29 15 0.000

Y 206 47 1 5.824 2 2 46 10.100 4 7 47 6 1 7.962 12 18 10 0.000

N 207 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 208 45 2.092 3 1 48 1 6.180 3 3 47 5 1 4.136 1 6 2 0.200 0.540 0.740

N 209 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 210 40 13.463 7 8 37 23.044 8 8 39 17 0 18.254 17 34 17 0.000

N 211 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 212 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 213 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 214 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 215 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Light 

Gun 

Total

relay 10

total LG

IBS SOY POINTS

Lowell Yawn

Jason Shiver

Thomas Kosar

Bob Rosenstein

Al Benarroch

James Kimberly

John Gaul

relay 6

relay 7

relay 8

relay 9

relay 2

relay 3

relay 4

relay 5

Scott Spelbring

Stevie Salter

Mike Wilson

Rick Umberger

Ronnie Milford

Stevie Salter

Scott Spelbring

Glenn Heitt

Lowell Yawn

Blake Wilson

Jason Shiver

Ronnie Milford

Stevie Salter

Mike Wilson

Thomas Kosar

Bob Rosenstein

Ronnie Milford

LIGHT GUN BEST SINGLE TARGET GROUP

Blake Wilson

Lew Loyd

Rick Umberger

Lew Loyd

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

IBS 1000 YARD MATCH #6

 FREEDOM WEEKEND 7/1/2023

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

RED WHITE AND BLUE TENNILLE GA

Lew Loyd

Lew Loyd relay 1

Lew Loyd

LIGHT GUN OVERALL

Blake Wilson

Glenn Heitt

# of LG IBS 

shooters this 

matchLIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG POINTS WINNER LIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

OVERALL 

PLACE

 

 

Competitor

 

 

Scott Spelbring

Mike Wilson

Tony Parker

Lowell Yawn

James Kimberly

 

TARGET 1 TARGET 2

Al Benarroch

Lew Loyd

Glenn Heitt

0

Stevie Salter

Ronnie Milford

RELAY- 

BENCH

 

Blake Wilson

 

Rustam Bikulov

 

Thomas Kosar

Bob Rosenstein

Rick Umberger

John Gaul

Jason Shiver

 

 

 

 

R
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 1
R
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A

Y
 2

49.00

49.00

48.50

48.00

47.00

46.50

46.50

46.00

45.50

4.690

4.407

5.001

LIGHT GUN BEST SINGLE TARGET SCORE

Blake Wilson

Stevie Salter

Lew Loyd

Glenn Heitt

Rick Umberger

Mike Wilson

Scott Spelbring

X 
TOTAL



1ST 6 1ST 6.127 1ST 3

X 2nd 6.447 2ND 7

1ST 6 3rd 6.753 3RD 7 10

2ND 5 4th 6.911 4TH 9 7

3RD 2 5th 8.046 5TH 11 0

4TH 2 6th 8.748 6TH 11 0

5TH 0 7th 8.896 7TH 13 0

6TH 0 8th 9.363 8TH 19 0

7TH 0 9th 10.356 9TH 21 0

8TH 0 10th 11.512 10TH 22 0

11th 22 0

X 12th 25 0

1ST 100.00 6 1ST 72.00 5.511 13th 25

2ND 98.00 2 2nd 92.00 5.696 14th 25

3RD 97.00 3 3rd 83.00 6.037 15th 27 17

IBS Score X Group S RANK G RANK Score X Group S RANK G RANK T1-S T1-G T2-S T2-G AGG-S AGG-G

Y 101 92 5.696 4 2 98 2 8.126 1 5 95 3 2 6.911 4 7 2 0.250 0.250

Y 102 68 8.085 9 6 85 1 9.411 7 7 77 13 1 8.748 6 19 8 0.000

Y 103 72 5.511 8 1 86 6.742 6 2 79 10 0 6.127 1 11 5 0.250 0.510 0.760

Y 104 100 6 6.052 1 3 95 6.841 3 3 98 1 6 6.447 2 3 1 0.250 0.510 0.760

Y 105 93 2 8.517 3 7 90 9.275 4 6 92 4 2 8.896 7 11 6 0.000

Y 106 92 7.469 5 4 83 6.037 8 1 88 6 0 6.753 3 9 4 0.250 0.250

Y 107 96 2 8.070 2 5 97 3 8.021 2 4 97 2 5 8.046 5 7 3 0.000

Y 108 82 9.255 7 9 81 15.538 10 9 82 9 0 12.397 13 22 10 0.000

Y 109 63 8.920 10 8 87 15.783 5 10 75 16 0 12.352 12 28 16 0.000

Y 110 84 22.889 6 10 81 12.682 9 8 83 8 0 17.786 17 25 14 0.000

N 111 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 112 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 113 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 114 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 115 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 201 83 11.309 6 3 70 12.452 4 5 77 14 0 11.881 11 25 13 0.000

Y 202 92 15.799 2 7 81 12.481 2 6 87 7 0 14.140 15 22 11 0.175 0.175

Y 203 91 9.476 4 1 89 9.250 1 1 90 5 0 9.363 8 13 7 0.175 0.175 0.350

N 204 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 205 94 1 10.592 1 2 62 10.120 6 2 78 12 1 10.356 9 21 9 0.175 0.175

Y 206 91 1 15.126 3 6 36 10.410 7 3 64 17 1 12.768 14 31 17 0.000

N 207 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 208 80 12.556 7 4 71 10.468 3 4 76 15 0 11.512 10 25 12 0.000

N 209 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 210 88 15.052 5 5 69 17.595 5 7 79 11 0 16.324 16 27 15 0.000

N 211 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 212 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 213 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 214 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 215 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Mike Wilson

James Kimberly

OVERALL 

PLACE

Thomas Kosar

Glenn Heitt

Ronnie Milford

Al Benarroch

Lew Loyd

Glenn Heitt

Mike Wilson

Ronnie Milford

Bill Shaver

Bob Rosenstein

Stevie Salter

97.50 Stevie Salter Mike Wilson

91.50 Al Benarroch Bill Shaver

86.50 John Gaul John Gaul

6.052

Glenn Heitt

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Bill Shaver

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

X 
TOTAL

 

 

 

 

 

Stevie Salter

Mike Wilson

Tony Parker

Lowell Yawn

James Kimberly

Scott Spelbring

Thomas Kosar

Bob Rosenstein

Rick Umberger

John Gaul

 

 

 

 

 

Jason Shiver

 

Blake Wilson

 

Rustam Bikulov

IBS 1000 YARD MATCH #6

RED WHITE AND BLUE TENNILLE GA
 FREEDOM WEEKEND 7/1/2023

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG HEAVY GUN OVERALL # of HG IBS 

shooters this 

match

97.50 Lew Loyd Glenn Heitt

Glenn Heitt Ronnie MilfordHEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG POINTS WINNER

relay 1

96.50 Ronnie Milford Stevie Salter relay 2

95.00 Mike Wilson Lew Loyd relay 3

relay 4

90.00 Bill Shaver Bob Rosenstein relay 5

87.50 Bob Rosenstein Al Benarroch relay 6

relay 7

82.50 Blake Wilson Tony Parker relay 8

Thomas Kosar relay 9

HEAVY GUN BEST SINGLE TARGET SCORE HEAVY GUN BEST SINGLE TARGET GROUP Blake Wilson relay 10

Lew Loyd Scott Spelbring

8.126 Ronnie Milford James Kimberly

Glenn Heitt

Ronnie Milford

8.021 Stevie Salter Rustam Bikulov total HG

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 IBS SOY POINTS Heavy 

Gun 

Total

R
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A
Y

 1
R

EL
A

Y
 2



X

1ST 47.00 1 1ST 6.523 1ST 2

2ND 46.50 1 2nd 8.301 2ND 5

3RD 41.00 0 3rd 8.727 3RD 6

4TH 36.50 0 4th 9.054 4TH 9

5TH 34.00 0 5th 11.647 5TH 9

6TH 31.50 0 6th 14.444 6TH 11

7TH #N/A #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A

8TH #N/A #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A

9TH #N/A #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A

11th #N/A #N/A 11th #N/A 11th #N/A

12th #N/A #N/A 12th #N/A 12th #N/A

13th #N/A #N/A 13th #N/A 13th #N/A

14th #N/A #N/A 14th #N/A 14th #N/A

15th #N/A #N/A 15th #N/A 15th #N/A

Score X Group S RANK G RANK Score X Group S RANK G RANK

101 41 10.257 3 4 32 6.344 5 2 36.50 4 0 8.301 2 6 3

102 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

103 37 10.083 5 3 31 8.025 4 3 34.00 5 0 9.054 4 9 4

104 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

105 47 7.239 1 1 47 1 5.806 6 1 47.00 1 1 6.523 1 2 1

106 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

107 45 8.839 2 2 48 1 8.614 3 4 46.50 2 1 8.727 3 5 2

108 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

109 38 19.021 4 6 44 9.867 2 5 41.00 3 0 14.444 6 9 5

110 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

111 26 13.040 6 5 37 10.253 1 6 31.50 6 0 11.647 5 11 6

112 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

113 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

114 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

115 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Tony Parker Tac

Russian

Mike McBurnett Fact

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Competitor

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

R
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A
Y

 1

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG

IBS 1000 YARD MATCH #6

RED WHITE AND BLUE TENNILLE GA
 FREEDOM WEEKEND 7/1/2023

Ronnie Milford Tac

Mike McBurnett FactR
EL

A
Y

 1

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH
ROOKIE, FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

#N/A

X 
TOTAL

GROUP 

AGG

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

#N/A

#N/A

TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG

Scott Spelbring Tac

Bill Shaver Tac

Ronnie Milford Tac

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

Tony Parker Tac Mike McBurnett Fact

Russian Russian

Mike McBurnett Fact Bill Shaver Tac

Bill Shaver Tac Tony Parker Tac

Scott Spelbring Tac

Ronnie Milford Tac Ronnie Milford Tac

TACTICAL GUN OVERALL

Scott Spelbring Tac

Bill Shaver Tac

Tony Parker Tac

Scott Spelbring Tac

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Russian


